Sutverbzire [S. '

BREAKFAST/BRUNCH - Served from 9:30am until 2pm
Full Irish Breakfast, Home Made Soda Bread

Avocado, Feta, Poached Eggs on Sourdough
Bacon or Sausage Sandwich

Eggs in Purgatory, Toasted Sourdough
Iggs Benedict

Iggs Royale

Ham and Cheese Omelette

Granola, Greek Yoghurt, Cranberry

Posh Porridge, Toasted Nut and Fried Fruits, Honey
Warm Flufty Pancakes served with

Blueberries, Greek Yoghurt, Honey

Bacon and Maple Syrup

Banana and Nutella

SMAILL PILATES - Served from 12pm until 9pm

MEAT

Buttermilk Chicken Thigh Skewers, Chilli, Honey, Crispy Kale

Slow Cooked Beef Croquettes, Spice Red Cabbage Ketchup

Glazed Pork Belly, Black Pudding Fritters, Apple & Tomato Chutney, Pork Scratchings

FISH

Seared King Prawns, Garlic and Chilli Butter, Toasted Focaccia
Cajun Spiced Salmon, Crispy Tacos, Avocado, Pineapple & Mango Chutney
Grilled Seabass, "T'ehri Rice

VEG

Bang Bang Cauliflower
Chickpea and Butternut Squash T'agine
Halloumi Saganaki

£14.50
€11

(add Fried Egg £1.20) £6
£n

£n

£11.50

£11.50

£7.50
£7

(Kids portion £5) £9

£6.50
£7
£7

£7
£7
£8.50

£7
£6
£7

For any dietary requirements or allergies, please ask a member of staff.



Sutbban Satiirdagge

MAIN PLATES
Buddha Bowl
Chicken Ceasar Salad, Roast Chicken, Anchovies, Parmesan Shavings,

with Thyme Roasted Croutons

FROM THE GRILL - Please choose 2 Sides/Sauce to accompany main dish
Lamb Rump, Black Garlic

Ribeye of Beef, Grilled Tomato, Mushroom

Salmon Fillet, Cherry Tomato, Roquette [_eaf

Chicken Supreme, Wilted Spinach

Mustard, Garlic, Soy Marinated Celeriac Steak

SIDES

Hand Cut Chips £5 "T'ender stem Broccoli
Seasoned Fries £5 Braised Red Cabbage
Truffle and Parmesan Chips £6 Bearnaise Sauce
Buttered Mash £5 Peppercorn Sauce
Dauphinoise Potatoes £6 Chimichurri

Glazed Carrots £4.50

HOT DRINKS

Americano £3.25 Iced Latte

Espresso £3 Cappuccino

Double Espresso £3.30 Hot Chocolate

Flat White £3.50 Selection of Teas
Latte (add syrup 75p) £3.50

(£ ) suburbangreenuk

£12

£14

£26
£26
£18
£18
£13.50

£4.50
£4.50
£3
£3
£3

(add syrup 75p) £3.50
(add syrup 75p) £3.50
£3.50
£3.30



